

**PROJECT: Pinellas Roadway**  
**CONTRACTOR: Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.**  
**Curb Ramp Replacement**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	HOURLY RATE	HOURS	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	10% MARK-UP	TOTAL PRICE	TOTAL LINE ITEM
<b>Pineland Ave - 2 Ramps + Sw</b>										
NA	<b>Demo &amp; Prep Curb Ramp &amp; Sidewalk</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>				<b>\$1,297.69</b>	<b>\$129.77</b>	<b>\$1,427.46</b>	<b>\$1,427.46</b>
	Job Forman	1.00	ea	66.27	3.00	198.81				
	Laborers	1.00	ea	34.14	3.00	102.42				
	Skilled Laborers	1.00	ea	38.60	3.00	115.80				
	Operators	1.00	ea	46.83	3.00	140.49				
	Rubber Tire Back Hoe	1.00	ea	54.24	3.00	162.72				
	Conex	1.00	ea	18.00	3.00	54.00				
	TP-145 Pick-Up	1.00	ea	23.59	3.00	70.77				
	Air Compressor & Hammer Rental	1.00	ea		229.07	229.07				
	Dump Truck	1.00	ea	76.78	1.00	76.78				
	Driver	1.00	ea	46.83	1.00	46.83				
	MOT	1.00	ls		100.00	100.00				
	<b>4.7 Concrete Walk 4"</b>	<b>58.00</b>	<b>SF</b>						<b>\$6.40</b>	<b>\$371.20</b>
	<b>4.10 ADA Ramps</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>						<b>\$1,300.00</b>	<b>\$2,600.00</b>
	<b>Total for Pineland Ave</b>									<b>\$4,398.66</b>
<b>Osceola Rd - 3 Ramps, + SW, Curb</b>										
NA	<b>Demo &amp; Prep Curb Ramp, Curb &amp; Sidewalk</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>				<b>\$1,861.03</b>	<b>\$186.10</b>	<b>\$2,047.13</b>	<b>\$2,047.13</b>
	Job Forman	1.00	ea	66.27	5.00	331.35				
	Laborers	1.00	ea	34.14	5.00	170.70				
	Skilled Laborers	1.00	ea	38.60	5.00	193.00				
	Operators	1.00	ea	46.83	5.00	234.15				
	Rubber Tire Back Hoe	1.00	ea	54.24	5.00	271.20				
	Conex	1.00	ea	18.00	5.00	90.00				
	TP-145 Pick-Up	1.00	ea	23.59	5.00	117.95				
	Air Compressor & Hammer Rental	1.00	ea		229.07	229.07				
	Dump Truck	1.00	ea	76.78	1.00	76.78				
	Driver	1.00	ea	46.83	1.00	46.83				

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	HOURLY RATE	HOURS	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	10% MARK-UP	TOTAL PRICE	TOTAL LINE ITEM
	MOT	1.00	ls		100.00	100.00				
4.5	FDOT Type D Curb	9.00	LF						\$16.50	\$148.50
4.7	Concrete Walk 4"	141.00	SF						\$6.40	\$902.40
4.10	ADA Ramps	3.00	EA						\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00
	<b>Total for Osceola Rd</b>									<b>\$6,998.03</b>
NA	<b>Poinsetta Rd - 2 Ramps, + SW &amp; Curb Demo &amp; Prep Curb Ramp, Curb &amp; Sidewalk</b>	1.00	LS				\$1,861.03	\$186.10	\$2,047.13	\$2,047.13
	Job Forman	1.00	ea	66.27	5.00	331.35				
	Laborers	1.00	ea	34.14	5.00	170.70				
	Skilled Laborers	1.00	ea	38.60	5.00	193.00				
	Operators	1.00	ea	46.83	5.00	234.15				
	Rubber Tire Back Hoe	1.00	ea	54.24	5.00	271.20				
	Conex	1.00	ea	18.00	5.00	90.00				
	TP-145 Pick-Up	1.00	ea	23.59	5.00	117.95				
	Air Compressor & Hammer Rental	1.00	ea		229.07	229.07				
	Dump Truck	1.00	ea	76.78	1.00	76.78				
	Driver	1.00	ea	46.83	1.00	46.83				
	MOT	1.00	ls		100.00	100.00				
4.7	Concrete Walk 4"	94.00	SF						\$6.40	\$601.60
4.6	FDOT Valley Gutter Curb (Section IV, 29)	18.00	lf						\$16.10	\$289.80
4.10	ADA Ramps	2.00	EA						\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
	<b>Total for Poinsettia Rd.</b>									<b>\$5,538.53</b>
NA	<b>Gardena St. - 4 Ramps, + SW &amp; Curb Demo &amp; Prep Curb Ramp, Curb &amp; Sidewalk</b>	1.00	LS				\$3,649.06	\$364.91	\$4,013.97	\$4,013.97
	Job Forman	1.00	ea	66.27	9.00	596.43				
	Laborers	1.00	ea	34.14	9.00	307.26				
	Skilled Laborers	1.00	ea	38.60	9.00	347.40				
	Operators	1.00	ea	46.83	9.00	421.47				
	Rubber Tire Back Hoe	1.00	ea	54.24	9.00	488.16				
	Conex	1.00	ea	18.00	9.00	162.00				
	TP-145 Pick-Up	1.00	ea	23.59	9.00	212.31				

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	HOURLY RATE	HOURS	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	10% MARK-UP	TOTAL PRICE	TOTAL LINE ITEM
	Air Compressor & Hammer Rental	1.00	ea		229.07	229.07				
	Dump Truck	1.00	ea	76.78	2.00	76.78				
	Driver	1.00	ea	46.83	2.00	93.66				
	Flaggers	2.00	ea	34.14	9.00	614.52				
	MOT	1.00	ls		100.00	100.00				
	<b>4.4 FDOT Type F Curb</b>	<b>44.00</b>	<b>lf</b>						<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$660.00</b>
	<b>4.5 FDOT Type D Curb</b>	<b>6.00</b>	<b>LF</b>						<b>\$16.50</b>	<b>\$99.00</b>
	<b>4.7 Concrete Walk 4"</b>	<b>287.00</b>	<b>SF</b>						<b>\$6.40</b>	<b>\$1,836.80</b>
	<b>4.10 ADA Ramps</b>	<b>4.00</b>	<b>EA</b>						<b>\$1,300.00</b>	<b>\$5,200.00</b>
	<b>Total for Gardena St.</b>									<b>\$11,809.77</b>
	<b>Bayview - 2 Ramps, SW &amp; Curb</b>									
<b>NA</b>	<b>Demo &amp; Prep Curb Ramp, Curb &amp; Sidewalk</b>	<b>1.00</b>	<b>LS</b>				<b>\$1,861.03</b>	<b>\$186.10</b>	<b>\$2,047.13</b>	<b>\$2,047.13</b>
	Job Forman	1.00	ea	66.27	5.00	331.35				
	Laborers	1.00	ea	34.14	5.00	170.70				
	Skilled Laborers	1.00	ea	38.60	5.00	193.00				
	Operators	1.00	ea	46.83	5.00	234.15				
	Rubber Tire Back Hoe	1.00	ea	54.24	5.00	271.20				
	Conex	1.00	ea	18.00	5.00	90.00				
	TP-145 Pick-Up	1.00	ea	23.59	5.00	117.95				
	Air Compressor & Hammer Rental	1.00	ea		229.07	229.07				
	Dump Truck	1.00	ea	76.78	1.00	76.78				
	Driver	1.00	ea	46.83	1.00	46.83				
	MOT	1.00	ls		100.00	100.00				
	<b>4.4 FDOT Type F Curb</b>	<b>41.00</b>	<b>lf</b>						<b>\$15.00</b>	<b>\$615.00</b>
	<b>4.7 Concrete Walk 4"</b>	<b>53.00</b>	<b>SF</b>						<b>\$6.40</b>	<b>\$339.20</b>
	<b>4.10 ADA Ramps</b>	<b>2.00</b>	<b>EA</b>						<b>\$1,300.00</b>	<b>\$2,600.00</b>
	<b>Total for Bayview.</b>									<b>\$5,601.33</b>
<b>QUOTE TOTAL</b>										<b>\$34,346.32</b>